{BISPOL

SPECIAL OFFER
ADC-002-468

DESCRIPTION:

The unique Merry Christmas set is a combination of a scented candle and a diffuser that will bring a sweet
scent of vanilla to your home. Colorful decorations on the candle and a Christmas tree-shaped diffuser
bring to mind the magical atmosphere of Christmas. The burning time of the candle is 22 hours, and the

diffuser releases the scent for up to 6 weeks.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Burning time:

Trwato$¢ zapachu:

Weight:

Capacity:

Dimensions:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
The height of the pallet:

Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

CERTIFICATES

RAL

UALITY MAR
CANDLES

Merry Christmas
Mix

~22 h

up to 6 weeks
100 g

75 ml
20,7x7,8x14,3 cm
2

4

11

10

440

110

325x215x146 mm / 2,92 kg +10%
1,73 m/ 321 kg
Aura
5906927060002
5906927060743
5906927931623
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