SPECIAL OFFER

ADC-002-468

DESCRIPTION:

The unique Merry Christmas set is a combination of a scented candle and a diffuser that will bring a sweet scent of vanilla to your home. Colorful decorations on the candle and a Christmas tree-shaped diffuser bring to mind the magical atmosphere of Christmas. The burning time of the candle is 22 hours, and the diffuser releases the scent for up to 6 weeks.

PARAMETERS:	
Fragrance:	Merry Christmas
Colour:	Mix
Burning time:	~22 h
Trwałość zapachu:	up to 6 weeks
Weight:	100 g
Capacity:	75 ml
Dimensions:	20,7x7,8x14,3 cm
Packaging:	2
Collective packaging:	4
Number of packages on the layer:	11
Number of layers per pallet:	10
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	440
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	110
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	325x215x146 mm / 2,92 kg ±10%
The height of the pallet:	1,73 m / 321 kg
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927060002
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927060743
EAN per pallet:	5906927931623

CERTIFICATES









